
Chicken Kuruma

$19.99

20.99

menu

Kottu Roti - $20.99

Ta
nd

oori C
hicken

Special

Enjoy the delicious
Indian dishes

Butter Chicken  $20.99



Breaded Haddock Filet Baked
Serve with fresh cut fries and tarter sauce.

Homemade Burger
With lettuce,tomato,onion,pickle,cheese,bacon
served with grilled bun and fries.

Breaded Chicken Tenders
Serve with fresh cut fries and dipping sauce.

Fettuccine 
Cooking with crème marinara sauce topping with
chicken strip.

Fettuccine & Alfredo Creamy Sauce
Served with chicken strips and mix vegetables.

Sandwich
Topping with pastrami beef
lettuce,tomato,pickles,mustard sauce and served
with fries.

Chicken Sandwich
Go with breaded chicken,lettuce,tomato,pickles
served with fries and choice of sauce.

Poutine
Fries and cheese curds topped with brown sauce.

ENGLEHART
RESTAURANT

 $21.99

$15.99

$14.99

$17.49

$18.99

$14.99

$16.99

$8.99



Englehart Pizza 14" 
Pepperoni pizza and other topping with extra cost.

SPECIAL FRIED RICE ( Chicken/ Pork or 
Beef)

Butter Chicken 
Served with garlic naan or rice.

Chicken Kuruma
Served with parotta or rice.

Breaded Chicken Breast
Regular/ spicy chicken Served with fresh cut fries and
choice of sauce.

Stir-Fry Rice or Noodle
Go with fresh peppers,
onion,mushroom,carrots,broccoli,green peas. 
Add Chicken Strips
Add Shrimps

Spaghetti and Meatballs
Served with marinara sauce and parmesan cheese.

1 LB of Wings with Fries
choice of salt & pepper,parmesan cajun,hot sauce,honey
garlic and BBQ sauce.

ENGLEHART
RESTAURANT

 
$20.99

$16.99

$20.99

$20.99

$16.99

$14.49

$6.00
$8.00

$18.49

$15.99



BREAKFAST MENU

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE 
Ham steak or Sausage or Bacon with Home
Fries or Hash Browns and your choice of
toast.

SCRAMBLED EGGS
Ham steak or Sausage or Bacon with Home
Fries or Hash Browns and your choice of
toast.

THE BEST PANCAKES IN
TOWN
The stack of three light and fluffy pancakes
made with buttermilk and served with butter,
syrup and two saugae or two slices of Bacon.

FRENCH TOAST
Two eggs any style, Bacon or Sausage and
two slices of French toast sprinkled with
powdered suger served with Butter and
Syrup.

 
$10.49

 
 
 

$11.49
 
 
 
 

$10.99
 
 
 
 
 

$12.49
 
 
 
 
 

ENGLEHART
RESTAURANT



BREAKFAST MENU

BLT SANDWICH 
Bacon,Lettuce and Tomato served with Home
fries.

OMELETS - HAM AND CHEESE
3 Eggs omelet loaded with Savory diced
Ham and Cheese served with Home made
Fries and Choice of Toast

WESTERN OMELETS
3 Eggs omelet loaded with Onion , Bell
peppers , Broccoli and Cheese served with
Home made Fries and Choice of Toast

ADD PEAMEAL BACON

ADD FRIED EGG

ADD TWO TOASTS

 
$11.49

 
 
 

$12.49
 
 
 

$12.99
 
 
 

$4.49
 

$1.99
 

$1.99
 

ENGLEHART
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SOUPS
Broccoli Cream Soup 
With bacon bits serve with Toast &
butter

Chicken Soup 
With noodle veg. serve with Toast &
Butter

SALAD
Caesar Salad 
With choice of dressing  

APPETIZER
Samosas
Beef / Veggie or Chicken samosas
served with plum sauce.

Spring Rolls
Veggie rolls served with plum sauce.

Homemade Fries

Poutine
Fries and cheese curds topped with
brown sauce.

1LB of  Wings 
Choice of salt &pepper ,parmesan
cajun, hot sauce,honey garlic or BBQ

Englehart  Restaurant
Starter

$7.99

$7.50

$8.99

$5.99

$4.99

$5.49

$8.99

$10.49



E N G L E H A R T
R E S T A U R A N T

Black Label    

Red Label

Fire Ball whisky

Jameson

Crown Royal

Canadian Club

Jagermeifter

Captain Morgan

(Spicy Rum)

Captain Morgan

(White Rum)

Smirnoff Vodka

Bombay Sapphire

Tequila - 1800

L I Q U O R

 $8.00
 

 $7.00

$6.50

 

$6.50

 $6.50
 

$6.50

$6.50

 

 $6.50

 

 $6.50

 

 

$6.50

$6.50
 

 $6.50

 



MOLSON CANADIAN
COOR LIGHT
BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER
LABATT BLUE
MICHELOB ULTRA
HEINEKEN
CORONA EXTRA
HARD ROOT BEER
SMIRNOFF VODKA
ET SODA
CLAMATO CAESER

ENGLEHART   RESTAURANT
B E E R S W I N E S

JACKSON -TRIGGS
(MERLOT)
TORO BRAVO
LAB
BODACIOUS  
SMOOTH RED
BODACIOUS
MOSCATO
JACKSON -TRIGGS
(PINOT GRIGIE)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00

$7.00

$6.49

$7.49

$7.49

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$6.99

$7.49


